TVOC-2-DP15 Detector
TVOC-2-DP15
产品型号 TVOC-2-DP15
产品ID 1SFA664003R1150
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 7320500382325
目录说明 TVOC-2-DP15 Detector
详细描述
The TVOC-2-DP15 Detector Cable 15 m is a key accessory to the TVOC-2 Arc Guard
System. The detectors are installed in the switchgear panels to monitor for any
unwanted arc flashes. The detectors consists of a fiber optic cable connected to a lens
that can detect light in a 180 degree angle at distances of 3 m, depending on the light
intensity.
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Material Compliance
2AGS2022-006202REACH Declaration
2AGS2022-006277-RoHSRoHS信息
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS状态
2CMT001035D0902aToxic Substances
Control Act - TSCA
1/3TVOC-2-DP15
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/03
环境条件
Operation -25 ... +70 °C
Storage -25 ... +85 °C
周围环境温度
1SFC170003D0201环境信息
订货信息
TVOC-2-DP15当地订购代码_USCON
2712010E-Number (Finland)
4116466E-Number (Norway)
2801721E-Number (Sweden)
7320500382325欧洲商品编号(EAN)
1 piece最小起订量
85389099海关关税号
尺寸
350 mm产品净宽
20 mm产品净高
300 mm产品净深
0.15 kg产品净重
包装信息
bag 1 piece1级包装单元
300 mm1级包装宽度
20 mm1级包装高度
350 mm1级包装长度
0.15 kg1级包装 总重
73205003823251级包装 EAN
其他信息
DETECTOR suitable for TVOC-2其它信息
TVOC-2产品系列
Detector产品
TVOC-2适用于
Arc Monitor适用产品系列
技术参数
Connected to main unit or extension module安装类型
0辅助触点CO (SPDT)数量
0辅助触点NC数量
0辅助触点NO数量
认证及声明（文件编码）
39407_B1BV认证
UL_20110511-E155370CSA 认证
2/3TVOC-2-DP15
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/03
UL_20110511-E155370cULus 认证
1SFC170001C0201数据手册，技术资料
2CMT005420符合性声明 - CE
DNV_E-12926DNV认证
9AKK106713A1450EAC认证
UL_20110511-E155370UL认证
1SFC170011M0201说明书和手册
1SFC170011M0201说明书和手册（第2部分）
分类
EC002911 - Arc detection systemETIM 8
EC002911 - Arc detection and mitigation systemETIM 9
6958 >> Fiber optic detectorIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
B对象分类代码
43223319UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE 类别
V11.0 : 27142214e级
低压产品及系统  → 断路器类产品  → External Digital Unit  → Arc Guard System
中压产品与系统  → 服务业务  → 备件  → Parts  → All Spare Parts (Relays-SWG-CB)
分类
3/3TVOC-2-DP15
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/03